M. CYRUS VILLAGE INN

TRADITIONAL PUB GRUB MENU
With an International twist

All produce locally sourced and cooked from fresh

Soup of the Day
Prawn Cocktail
Chicken Spring Rolls
Haggis Fritters
Battered Mushrooms
BBQ Chicken Nachos

Fried Chicken Wings

STARTERS

served with a crusty bread roll and butter
with our own Marie Rose sauce and bread and butter
with salad and a sweet chilli dip
in a light batter with whisky cream sauce
with salad & garlic mayonnaise
with melted cheddar

with dip, choose from mild, spicy, or very hot

M. CYRUN VILLAGE INN

£3.75

£4.95

£4.95

£4.75

£4.75

£4.95

£4.75



MAINS

Steak & Ale Pie chunky chips or potatoes and fresh veg(GF)
Beer Battered Haddock chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce

Thai Yellow Chicken Curry  medium hot, served with fragrant rice(GF)

Chicken Fajitas tortilla wraps & salsa and sour cream dips
Steamed Haddock veg, rice & a garlic and ginger light sauce(GF)

Beef Olives stuffed with sausage meat, served with potatoes, veg & gravy
Chicken Balmoral haggis stuffed, with whisky cream sauce, neeps & tatties
Lasagne al Forno with garlic bread & salad

Haggis Bake layered with mashed neeps & tatties, with whisky sauce
Giant Yorkshire 10” yorkie filled with Roast Beef , potatoes & veg
Fillet of Salmon with mustard cream sauce, potatoes & veg

Classic Bur, yger with lettuce, tomato, cheese and gherkin pickle

Great Scot Burger with Mozzarela, bacon & BBQ sauce

Macaroni Cheese in a creamy cheese sauce, with garlic bread
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wwith rice or rice noodles

Chicken Goujons with coleslaw and chunky chips

STEAK SELECTION

Cooked to your liking, served with chips, onion rings, tomato and mushrooms.

8 oz Rump £15.95

8 oz Sirloin £18.95

£10.95
£10.25
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£11.75
£10.25
£9.95
£10.95
£11.95
£8.95
£9.95
£8.95
£11.95

£9.95

Add Pepper, Diane, Mushroom or Café de Paris sauces for £1.75



CHILDREN'’S CHOICE

Fish & Chips with peas
Chicken Goujons with chips and beans
Macaroni Cheese & garlic bread
Sausages & Mash, with peas and gravy

All at £5.50, includes ice cream to finish.

SWEETS
Sticky Toffee Pudding With ice cream or custard £4.75
Bread & Butter Pudding  fiome made, with custard £4.25
New York Cheesecake gluten free, with coulis £4.25
Vanilla Cheesecake fiome made, with ice cream & coulis £4.75
Knickerbocker Glory £4.25
Lemon Sorbet £4.25

Snacks



Baked Potato , Baguette
or Tortilla Wrap

choose from the following [fillings.

Cheese, Tuna, Prawn Marie Rose or BBQ Chicken,

Served with coleslaw & tortilla chips

Onion Rings
Tattie Wedges
Bowl of Chips
Red Onion Salad
Tossed Salad
Garlic Bread

Home made Coleslaw

Sides

M. CYRUS VILLAGE INN

MAIN ROAD, ST. CYRUS DD10 OBE

stcyrushotel@htconnect.com

£5.95

£3.25

£4.25

£2.75

£3.00

£3.00

£3.25

£1.75


mailto:stcyrushotel@btconnect.com

