ST. CYRUS VILLAGE INN

TRADITIONAL PUB GRUB MENU

With an International twist

All produce locally sourced and cooked from fresh

STARTERS

Soup of the Day	served with a crusty bread roll and butter	£3.75
Prawn Cocktaíl	with our own Marie Rose sauce and bread and butter	£4.95
Chicken Spring Rolls	with salad and a sweet chilli dip	£4.95
Haggis Fritters	in a light batter with whisky cream sauce	£4.75
Battered Mushrooms	with salad & garlic mayonnaise	£4.75
BBQ Chícken Nachos	with melted cheddar	£4.95
Fried Chicken Wings	with dip, choose from mild, spicy, or very hot	£4.75

ST. CYRUS VILLAGE INN

MAINS

Steak & Ale Pie	chunky chips or potatoes and fresh veg(GF)	£10.95
Beer Battered Haddock	chunky chíps, garden peas & tartare sauce	£10.25
Thaí Yellow Chícken Cu	rry medium hot, served with fragrant rice(GF)	£10.95
Chicken Fajitas	tortilla wraps & salsa and sour cream dips	£10.95
Steamed Haddock	veg, rice & a garlic and ginger light sauce(GF)	£10.95
Beef Olives stuffed	f with sausage meat, served with potatoes, veg & gravy	£10.95
Chicken Balmoral	haggis stuffed, with whisky cream sauce, neeps & tatties	£11.75
Lasagne al Forno	with garlic bread & salad	£10.25
Haggís Bake	layered with mashed neeps & tatties, with whisky sauce	£9.95
Gíant Yorkshíre	10" yorkie filled with Roast Beef , potatoes & veg	£10.95
Fillet of Salmon	with mustard cream sauce, potatoes & veg	£11.95
Classic Burger	with lettuce, tomato, cheese and gherkin pickle	£8.95
Great Scot Burger	with Mozzarela, bacon & BBQ sauce	£9.95
Macaroní Cheese	in a creamy cheese sauce, with garlic bread	£8.95
Sweet Chilli Chicken	with rice or rice noodles	£11.95
Chicken Goujons	with coleslaw and chunky chips	£9.95

STEAK SELECTION

Cooked to your liking, served with chips, onion rings, tomato and mushrooms.

8 oz Rump £15.95

8 oz Sírloin £18.95

Add Pepper, Diane, Mushroom or Café de Paris sauces for £1.75

CHILDREN'S CHOICE

Fish & Chips with peas

Chicken Goujons with chips and beans

Macaroni Cheese & garlic bread

Sausages & Mash, with peas and gravy

All at £5.50, includes ice cream to finish.

SWEETS

Sticky Toffee Pudding	with ice cream or custard	£4.75
Bread & Butter Pudding	home made, with custard	£4.25
New York Cheesecake	gluten free, with coulis	£4.25
Vanílla Cheesecake	home made, with ice cream & coulis	£4.75
Kníckerbocker Glory		£4.25
Lemon Sorbet		£4.25

Snacks

<u>Baked Potato , Baguette</u> <u>or Tortílla Wrap</u>

<u>choose from the following fillings:</u>		
Cheese, Tuna, Prawn Marie Rose or BBQ Chicken,		
Served with coleslaw & tortilla chips	£5.95	

Sides

Oníon Ríngs	£3.25
Tattie Wedges	£4.25
Bowl of Chips	£2.75
Red Onion Salad	£3.00
Tossed Salad	£3.00
Garlic Bread	£3.25
Home made Coleslaw	£1.75

ST. CYRUS VILLAGE INN

MAIN ROAD, ST. CYRUS DD10 OBE

stcyrushotel@btconnect.com